
malaga
Malaga, a Spanish experience 
by the beach



the city
Malaga is the capital of the Costa del Sol. With sunshine 
most of the year Its cobbled streets and sandy beaches 
welcome you.

Despite being a modern city, Malaga has many historical 
areas that will surely captivate you. The sea breeze, the 
murmur of the people in the streets, the sun, will make 
you remember this Spanish Program as one of the best 
experiences of your life.

Malaga is a city full of culture, museums, theaters, cinemas 
and open-air concerts which you can enjoy in your free 
time. Palm trees which dot is its landscape will make you 
remember this experience the rest of your life. Get your 
camera ready as you will not want to miss a moment. 

Malaga is a very safe city with a vibrant nightlife that goes on 
till the late hours, and one of quiet walks that entire families 
and friends enjoy together on the weekends.



activities in malaga

* This program is indicative, it may be modified.

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY
Spanish immersion

the program

9:00 h.

Arrival to Malaga and Welcome dinner

9:00 h. 16:00-19:00h 22:00 h.

9:00 h. 22:00 h.16:00-19:00h 

9:00 h. 16:00-19:00h 

16:00-19:00h 

16:00-19:00h 

16:00-19:00h 

16:00-19:00h 

16:00-19:00h 

16:00-19:00h 

16:00-19:00h 

22:00 h.

22:00 h.

22:00 h.

22:00 h.

22:00 h.

20:00 h.

21:00 h.

22:00 h.

21:00 h.

22:00 h.

21:30 h.

10:00 h.

9:00 h.

9:00 h.

10:00 h.

9:00 h.

9:00 h.

9:00 h.

10:00 h.

9:00 h.

Spanish immersionWelcome Session Night tour: barrio Teatinos

Spanish immersion Tapas tourSegway city tour

Spanish immersionAlcazaba + Teatro Romano

Paddle Surf

Cathedral + roofs

Churros with chocolate + Shopping

Boat trip

Castle Colomares Benalmádena

Paddel Surf

Bike tour

Flamenco workshop + Show

Cooking workshop

Night tour: city center

Karaoke

Night tour: barrio Teatinos

Movie night

Yoga at the beach

Activity at the residence

Activity at the beach

Movie night

Farewell dinner

Spanish immersion

Spanish immersion

Trip to Nerja + Cuevas de Nerja

Beach day

Return trip

Spanish immersion

Spanish immersion

Spanish immersion

Spanish immersion

Aqualand Torremolinos



Malaga is a city with a beach, so some 
activities are specifically designed for it 
and there you will have a great time. 

You will also have cooking and dance 
workshops to get to know Spanish culture 
better. At night the fun continues with 
even more activities such as Just Dance, 
Karaoke, and Costume Night.

Malaga is a city that has a rich cultural, 
artistic and historical heritage, therefore, 
you can visit its most emblematic places, 
such as the Alcazaba, the Roman Theater 
and the Picasso Museum. 

Weekends are for enjoying and visiting 
new places. You will travel to Granada 
and Seville. Prepare your camera and get 
set to immortalize these beautiful places!

Besides discovering a great city 
with an important history and 

cultural heritage students enjoy 
many leisure activities

A complete program 
designed to enjoy a different 
summer meeting people of 
different nationalities, in a 

foreign country

Spanish programs are a fantastic option to make friends 
from all over the world. These bonds of friendship, 
which use Spanish as a form of comnunication, are 
a great way to make lifetime memories. Many of our 
students still keep in touch with friends made  from 
our programs



The residence is located in a great area giving you a very nice 
experience. The atmosphere is cozy, modern and functional. 
You will have all the services available to eat healthy, have fun 
make friends and rest.

The rooms can be single or double and are designed to make 
yourself right at home. All rooms have a private bathroom 
along with a small kitchen and microwave. 

The University Campus of Malaga is a 10 minute walk from the 
center of the city and 20 minute walk to the beach. The student 
residence is well connected to the rest of the city by busses, 
subways and bicycles. 

Accomodation



the best summer of your life
Imagine spending the summer in a city with a beach, sun and enjoying Spanish classes 
and outdoor activities. Imagine meeting different people from all over the world in an 
environment like this. You can have all this in Malaga.

Avda. de Andalucía 27, 1ª planta, 29006, Málaga


