

MALAGA

Malaga, a Spanish experience by the beach





THE CITY

welcome you.

areas that will surely captivate you. The sea breeze, the murmur of the people in the streets, the sun, will make you remember this Spanish Program as one of the best experiences of your life.

Malaga is the capital of the Costa del Sol. With sunshine Malaga is a city full of culture, museums, theaters, cinemas most of the year Its cobbled streets and sandy beaches and open-air concerts which you can enjoy in your free time. Palm trees which dot is its landscape will make you remember this experience the rest of your life. Get your Despite being a modern city, Malaga has many historical camera ready as you will not want to miss a moment.

> Malaga is a very safe city with a vibrant nightlife that goes on till the late hours, and one of quiet walks that entire families and friends enjoy together on the weekends.

THE PROGRAM

activities in malaga

IN		

Arrival to Malaga and Welcome dinner

MONDAY 9:00 h. Welcome Session	16:00-19:00h Spanish immersion	22:00 h. Night tour: barrio Teatinos
UESDAY 9:00 h. Segway city tour	16:00-19:00h Spanish immersion	n 22:00 h. Tapas tour
VEDNESDAY :00 h. Alcazaba + Teatro Romano	16:00-19:00h Spanish immersion	22:00 h. Movie night
HURSDAY 0:00 h. Paddle Surf	16:00-19:00h Spanish immersion	n 22:00 h. Cooking workshop
FRIDAY 9:00 h. Cathedral + roofs	16:00-19:00h Spanish immersion	n 22:00 h. Night tour: city center
ATURDAY 9:00 h. Trip to Nerja + Cuevas de Nerja		22:00 h. Karaoke
SUNDAY 10:00 h. Beach day		22:00 h. Night tour: barrio Teatinos
MONDAY 9:00 h. Churros with chocolate + Shopping	16:00-19:00h Spanish immersion	n 20:00 h. Flamenco workshop + Show
UESDAY 9:00 h. Boat trip	16:00-19:00h Spanish immersion	n 21:00 h. Yoga at the beach
VEDNESDAY :00 h. Castle Colomares Benalmádena	16:00-19:00h Spanish immersior	22:00 h. Activity at the residence
HURSDAY :00 h. Paddel Surf	16:00-19:00h Spanish immersior	a 21:00 h. Activity at the beach
FRIDAY 10:00 h. Bike tour	16:00-19:00h Spanish immersion	n 22:00 h. Movie night
SATURDAY 9:00 h. Aqualand Torremolinos		21:30 h. Farewell dinner

^{*} This program is indicative, it may be modified.

A complete program
designed to enjoy a different
summer meeting people of
different nationalities, in a
foreign country

Malaga is a city with a beach, so some activities are specifically designed for it and there you will have a great time.

You will also have cooking and dance workshops to get to know Spanish culture better. At night the fun continues with even more activities such as Just Dance, Karaoke, and Costume Night.

Malaga is a city that has a rich cultural, artistic and historical heritage, therefore, you can visit its most emblematic places, such as the Alcazaba, the Roman Theater and the Picasso Museum.

Besides discovering a great city with an important history and cultural heritage students enjoy many leisure activities

Weekends are for enjoying and visiting new places. You will travel to Granada and Seville. Prepare your camera and get set to immortalize these beautiful places!



Spanish programs are a fantastic option to make friends from all over the world. These bonds of friendship, which use Spanish as a form of communication, are a great way to make lifetime memories. Many of our students still keep in touch with friends made from our programs







ACCOMODATION

The residence is located in a great area giving you a very nice experience. The atmosphere is cozy, modern and functional. You will have all the services available to eat healthy, have fun make friends and rest.

The rooms can be single or double and are designed to make yourself right at home. All rooms have a private bathroom along with a small kitchen and microwave.

The University Campus of Malaga is a 10 minute walk from the center of the city and 20 minute walk to the beach. The student residence is well connected to the rest of the city by busses, subways and bicycles.



THE BEST SUMMER OF YOUR LIFE

Imagine spending the summer in a city with a beach, sun and enjoying Spanish classes and outdoor activities. Imagine meeting different people from all over the world in an environment like this. You can have all this in Malaga.